
Company Name 

Industry (Ex. Health, Education, 

etc.) Company Website Please identify individual majors you are looking to recruit

54th Street Grill and Bar Restaurant / Hospitality http://www.54thstreetgrill.com Business / Management / Hospitality Management
A.T. Still University Healthcare, Higher Education http://www.atsu.edu/cghs All Majors, Healthcare, Health Administration, Exercise Science
AAA of Missouri Insurance Sales http://aaa.com/careers Business, Marketing, Sales, Insurance
Abstrakt Marketing Group Marketing http://www.abstraktmg.com Business, Marketing, Sales, Communications, Sports Management
Aerotek Staffing http://www.aerotek.com Business, Marketing, HR, any
Alan Wire Manufacturing http://www.alanwire.com Marketing, Sales
Arkansas State University Education http://www.astate.edu Media and Communicatino
Army Healthcare St Louis Military https://www.goarmy.com/amedd.html Medical, Bio, Opto, OT, PT, Dietitian, Veteriany, Dental, Chemist, 
Bank of Advance Financial http://www.bankofadvance.com Finance
Bankers Life Insurance https://www.bankerslife.com/careerguide/ All
Banterra Bank Banking http://www.banterra.com Management, Business
Bastian Solutions Engineering http://www.bastiansolutions.com Electrical Engineers Technology/Electrical Engineers/Industrial 
BerkleyMed Insurance http://www.berkleymed.com/ Computer Information Systems; Computer Science
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Eastern Missouri Youth Mentorship http://www.bbbsemo.org Open 
BioKyowa Inc. Manufacturing, Pharmaceuticals http://www.biokyowa.com Science (chemistry), Industrial Technology, Computer Science
BJC HealthCare Healthcare http://www.bjc.org All Majors
Buchheit Retail/Agri http://www.buchheitcareers.com Agriculture, Industrial Engineering, Information Technology
Buckle Retail http://www.buckle.com All Majors
Camden Resort LP Hospitality http://www.camdenonthelake.com Business, Hospitality 
Celadon Logistics Logistics and Supply Chain http://www.celadonlogistics.com Supply Chain, Logistics, Sales, Marketing, Business, 
Centurion of Tennessee/MHM Services, Inc. Healthcare http://www.mhm-services.com Nursing
City of Carbondale Police Department Law Enforcement http://www.carbondalepolice.com All Majors
City Year Inc. Education, Non-profit http://www.cityyear.org All Majors
Commerce Bank Finance http://www.commercebank.com/careers Finance/Accounting Majors 
Community Counseling Center Mental Health http://www.cccntr.com Social Work, Psychology, Family Studies, Child Development, Criminal 
Confluence Academy Education http://www.confluenceacademy.org Special Education Teachers, Elementary Education Teachers, 
Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. (CED) Industrial Distribution http://www.cedcareers.com Business Admin., Management, Sales/Marketing, Entrepreneurial, 
Corizon Health Healthcare http://www.corizonhealth.com Nursing, Mental Health
Cott Beverages Inc manufacturing http://Cott.com engineering, maintenance, chemistry 
Courtyard by Marriott Cape Girardeau Hospitality http://www.pmihotels.com Hospitality Management
Cricket Wireless-Gateway Wireless Wireless Retail Sales https://gatewaywireless.bamboohr.com/jobs/ Business,Sales, Marketing 
Cushman & Wakefield Commercial Real Estate http://www.cushmanwakefield.com Finance, Business Administration, Interior Design, Construction 
Dalhousie Golf Club Sports/Marketing http://www.dalhousiegolfclub.com Marketing/Hospitality Management/ Business/ Agriculture
Delta Companies, Inc. Heavy Highway Construction http://www.deltacos.com Construction Management, Accounting, Human Resources
DENSO Manufacturing Manufacturing http://densocareers.com Engineering/Engineering Technology 
DHL Supply Chain Supply Chain/Business/Leadership http://www.DHL-USA.com/supplychain Business, Logistics, Supply Chain
Dot Foods Food redistribution http://www.dotfoods.com Business Administration, Marketing Management, Sales Management
East Missouri Action Agency Community Services http://www.eastmoaa.org Bachelors Degree Early Childhood Development, Associates or 
Edward Jones Financial Advisor http://www.edwardjones.com financial
Elite Travel & Cruise Inc. Hospitality and Tourism http://www.elite-trips.com Hospitality / Tourism 
Enteprise Rent A Car Rental Car http://www.go.enterpriseholdings.com Business/ Communication / Marketing  
Express Employment Professionals Staffing/Human Resour http://www.expressstlouis.com Non Science majors
Farmington R-7 School District Education http://www.fsdknights.com/ Education
Fastenal Business, Sales http://www.fastenal.com Communications, Sales, Business, Marketing
FCC Behavioral Health Health http://www.fccinc.org Sociology, Pychology
FORENSIC IT, INC. Information Technology/Engineering http://www.forensicit.us Information Technology; Computer Sciences
Fort Zumwalt School District Education http://www.fz.k12.mo.us/ Education
Four Seasons Hotel Hospitality http://www.fourseasons.com Hospitality, Business Administration, Culinary, Food & Beverage
Havco Wood Products Manufacturing http://www.havco.com industrial, accounting, human resources, engineering
hibu Sales http://hibu.com Sales/Marketing
Interstates Electrical Construction http://www.interstates.com Construction Management
Isle Casino Cape Girardeau Gaming https://www.islecape.com/ Hospitality
Jackson Polive Department Police http://www.jacksonpd.org Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Academy students
Kansas City Kansas Public Schools Education http://www.kckps.org Education
KBSI / WDKA MEDIA http://kbsi23.com TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Ladue School District Education https://district.ladueschools.net/ Education
Lawless Harley Davidson Motorsports http://www.lawlessofscottcity.com/ Public Relations, Fashion, Business
Liberty National Life Insurance http://www.libertynational.com Any
Life Care Center of Cape Girardeau Health http://www.lifecarecenterofcapegirardeau.com Nursing, Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech Therapy
LITTLETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 65 EDUCATION http://www.littletonaz.org/ Education
Madison County Farm Supply Agriculture/Retail http://www.madcofarmandhome.com/ Accounting, Agriculture
Marian University--Saint Thomas Health Nursing School https://onlineabsn.marian.edu/ any/nursing
MassMutual St. Louis Financial Services https://careers.massmutual.com/ All majors
Mehlville School District Education http://www.mehlvilleschooldistrict.com/ Education 
MERS Goodwill Non-profit http://www.mersgoodwill.org Social Work, Autism Spectrum Disorder Certificate, Special Education
Midwest Regional Bank Banking http://mwrbank.com Business (Bus Admin, Marketing, Finance, Analytics, Management, 
Mississippi College School of Law Legal Education http://www.law.mc.edu All
Missouri Department of Health and Senior State Government http://www.health.mo.gov All
Missouri Department of Natural Resources Government http://dnr.mo.gov engineering, environmental science, business administration, biology, 
Missouri Job Center of St. Charles County Workforce Development http://sccmo.org/workforce All
Missouri State Highway Patrol Law Enforcement http://www.motrooper.com All
Missouri State University  - College of Business University - Education http://MBA.missouristate.edu All Majors falling under the College of Business
MO Veterans Home-Cape Girardeau Healthcare http://movets@mvc.dps.mo.gov Nursing, Social Services, Recreation, Management, Accounting, Human 
Modern Woodmen of America Financial Services/Insurance http://Modernwoodmen.org Finance Marketing All
Mondi Jackson Manufacturing http://www.mondigroup.com Engineering
Mt. Vernon Township High School Education http://mvths.org Education
Murray State University Graduate School Education http://murraystate.edu/graduate All Majors
NISC Software http://nisc.coop/careers Computer Science and most I.T. majors
Northwestern Mutual Financial Planning http://northwesternmutual.com Finance, Business, Marketing, Accounting
Northwestern Mutual- St. Louis Financial Planning http://stlouis.nm.com Business, Finance, Communications
Ochs Rent-A-Car Car Rental http://www.ochsrentacar.com Business
Orgill, Inc. Distribution http://www.orgill.com Unknown
Overland Park Police Department Law Enforcement http://bob.valencia@opkansas.org all
Pattonville School District Education http://www.psdr3.org Education 
Pepsi MidAmerica Beverage/Food Distribution http://pepsimidamerica.com All
Poplar Bluff R-I School District Education Pre-K - 12 http://www.poplarbluffschools.net Education
Portageville School District Education http://portageville.k12.mo.us Education
Precision Insurance & Financial Services, Inc. Finance, Insurance http://www.precisioninsurance.com All
PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting http://pwc.com Computer Science, Cybersecurity
Red Bud Industries Manufacturing http://www.redbudindustries.com Engineering, Business, Computer Science
Red Letter Communications Marketing & Advertising http://rlci.com Digital Art, Graphic Design, Computer Information Systems (Web 
Rhodes 101 Stops Convienence Store http://rhodes101.com Business Management, Business Administration, Marketing, 
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ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONSTRUCTION/INDUSTRIAL http://WWW.ROBINSONCONSTRUCTION.COM CONSTRUCTION MANAGMENT/CIVIL ENGINEERING
Rockwood School District Education http://rsdmo.org Education
S&W Cabinets Cabinetry http://www.swcabinets.com Graphic Design, Interior Design, Construction Management
Saint Francis Healthcare System Healthcare https://www.sfmc.net/ Athletic training, Nurse Practitioner, Food & Nutrition, Nursing, 
Secure24 Business Development, Sales http://www.secure24promos.com/ Business, Sales, Management, Communications, Marketing, 
Semo Milling, LLC Food Manufacturing http://www.semomilling.com Manufacturing, Project management, Agricultural
SGI Specialty Granules Mining http://www.specialtygranules.com Engineering (Mining, Mechanical, Industrial, Chemical)
Shawnee Health Service Healthcare http://www.shawneehealth.com Nursing, Dental, Social Service
Show Me GOLD PROGRAM MILITARY http://www.semo.edu/showmegold/ NA
Signature Consultants Staffing http://www.sigconsult.com Business, Marketing, Management 
Sikeston R-6 Schools Education http://sikestonr6.org Education
Six Flags St. Louis Tourism http://sixflagsjobs.com Business
SMC Corp. of America Manufacturing http://smcusa.com Business/Engineering
Southeast Missourian Media http://semissourian.com Advertising, Marketing
Southeast Mo Realtors Real Estate https://thelanding.missourirealtor.org/semo/home Sales, Marketing, Business Admin
SoutheastHEALTH Healthcare http://www.sehealth.org Nursing, IT, Healthcare 
Southern Illinois Healthcare Healthcare http://www.sih.net/careers Nursing, PTA/COTA, Med Lab Tech, Business
Special School District Education http://www.ssdmo.org Special Education
Springfield Police Department Law Enforcement

https://www.springfieldmo.gov/2597/Become-a-

Police-Officer Criminal Justice, Criminology, All Majors
SSM Health Healthcare http://www.ssmhealthcareers.com Healthcare
St. Louis Metro Police Dept Law Enforcement http://www.slmpd.org/index.shtml ALL
Stifel Financial Services http://www.stifel.com Finance, Buisness Administration
Sugarfire Smokehouse F&B - Restaurant http://www.sugarfiresmokehouse.com Hospitality, Culinary, Business Managment
TG Missouri Corp Manufacturing http://www.tgmissouri.com Industrial Eng Tech
The Sherwin Williams Company Retail/Wholesale http://www.sherwin.com/searchcareers Business Related Majors
Thomas Industrial Coatings Construction http://www.thomasindcoatings.com Construction Management
United States Army Recruiting Government http://goarmy.com All
United States Drug Enforcement Administration Federal Law Enforcement http://www.DEA.gov Criminal Justice; Accounting;Business 
United States Navy Health Care http://www.navy.com Health Care
US Bank Financial Institution http://usbank.com Finance, Business
US MArines Military http://www.marines.com All
USAF USAF http://airforce.com Nothing specific
USDA-NASS Federal Government http://www.nass.usda.gov All majors but 15 hours in math/statistics required.
Vizient, Inc. Healthcare http://www.vizientinc.com Computer Science, Business Administration
W&M Restaurants Food Service http://www.tacobell.com/careers Business
WAFFLE HOUSE HOSPITALITY http://WWW.WHCAREERS.COM ALL 
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